OUTDOOR 14 HUNTER AND 14 ANIMAL HI SCORES

9/5/2022

STYLE
AFBB
AFBHFS

AFFS

AFFSL

AFFSLR
AFTRAD 50 YD
AMBB
AMBBR
AMBH
AMBHFS
AMBHFSL
AMFITA

AMEFS

AMFSL
AMFSLR
AMTRAD 50 YD

AMTRAD 80 YD
CFBB

CFBHFS

CFFS

CMBHFS

CMFS

CXBF

CXBM
FTRAD 80 YD
MSMBB

MSMBHFS
MSMFS
MSMTRAD
MSTRAD 50 YD
PFFS

PFFSL
PMFS

PMEFSL
SFBHFS

SFFS
SMBBR
SMBH
SMBHFS

SMFS

SMTRAD
SPFFS
SPMFS
SSMBB
SSMBHFS

SSMFS

SSMFSL
SSMFSLR

TARGET
Both
Hunter
Animal
Both
Animal
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Animal
Both
Both
Both
Hunter
Animal
Both
Both
Both
Hunter
Animal
Hunter
Animal
Hunter
Animal
Animal
Both
Both
Both
Hunter
Animal
Both
Both
Both
Both
Hunter
Animal
Both
Hunter
Animal
Animal
Animal
Both
Hunter
Animal
Both
Both
Both
Hunter
Animal
Animal
Hunter
Animal
Both
Both
Both
Both
Hunter
Animal
Hunter
Animal
Both
Hunter
Animal

NAME

ELIZABETH LYNCH
KIM DUKE

JAMIE ROBINSON
DANI WISCHMEIER
DANI WISCHMEIER
TERRY TAYLOR
DANI WISCHMEIER
DAWN HOWARD
GILBERT WILSON
DAN HAIRE

JAY C. COTTRILL
PERRY HARPRING
CHUCK SMITH

BILL HARRIS
JASON LEWIS
DENVER WISCHMEIER
CRAIG COTTERMAN
ROBERT WEBBER
DAN HAIRE

NEIL HURD

DON HANSON
EMILY SHEPPARD
MADILYN PATTON
LANIE NISH

ALORA MARSHALL
NOAH COYLE
GRANT FENNIG
NOAH COYLE
ANDREW HOFSTETTER
HARRISON MILNE
FAITH DANIELS
JASON MALONE
DAWN SMITH

DICK HANLON
LARRY WATKINS SR
ARNOLD BISCHOFF
JIM KRUMEL
JERRY GRABMAN
CECIL THOMS

DEE STARNES
MADONNA HASTY
LORI DRAEVING
SCOTT STARNES
BILLY MYERS
PERRY HARPRING
SCOTT STARNES
STEVE GIBBS
BRENDA DIXON
KIM DUKE

TERRI GIRT

DAN HAIRE

TIM PUTMAN
KENNY KAYS
LARRY WATKINS JR
LARRY WATKINS JR
SCOTT STARNES
DENVER WISCHMEIER
DAN HAIRE

DEE STARNES
SCOTT STARNES
BILL CROFT

GARY GILMORE
ARNOLD BISCHOFF
GARY GILMORE
JERRY GRAY
GEORGE GREEN
ROBERT WEBBER
JAMES SHACKELFORD IV

HUNTER

SCORE
165
239

274

239
185

81
239
184
230
278
251
251

279
250
256
201

158
158
264
274

271

275

240
266
158
223

243
261
178
107
284

238
322

252
245

260
205
168
266

280

192
300
319
229
255

263

232
234

SPOTS YEAR

1 2017
7 2014
35 2004
7 2003
3 2010
1 2016
2005

1 2022
6 2004
36 2005
13 2004
13 2005
42 2007
11 2004
11 2012
1 2018
3 2005
2003

15 2022
30 2017
28 2015
35 2018
11 2017
31 2017
4 2007
2 2018
10 2015
24 2015
2015

0 2019
2014

6 2003
43 2013
16 2003
9 2016
10 2021
4 2020
5 2016
20 2016
40 2022
2 2015
2017

40 2020
6 2018
11 2016
24 2018
7 2021
9 2021

8/28/2022

8/28/2022

8/28/2022

SCORE SPOTS

202

270
287
287
272
222

96
275
218
271
288
278
279
279
292
280
278

233
206
178
280

284

285

284
284
270
286

53

256
282
285
244
102

285
268

291
291
291
280

281
279
229
187

283
283

289
210
285
290
264

278

288
265

272

NO ANIMAL IN 2018

YEAR
2017

2 2016
2003

2005 (TIE)
2005

2010

2016

2008

2022

2006

8 2016
2004

2005 (TIE)
2004

2008

2003

2011

8/28/2022

2012

2005

2003
4 2022 8/28/2022
2006

5 2022 8/28/2022
4 2012
4 2015 (TIE)
2017
2017
1 2006

2015
2014
2015
2016
2019

O Ul b

2004
2003

2003
2007 (TIE)
2008 (TIE)

2003

2017
0 2020
2020
1 2016

o

2016
2017 (TIE)

9 2016
2015
2017
2017
0 2020

2013

2017
1 2022 8/28/2022

2 2022 8/28/2022



SSMTRAD
YAFBB
YAFBHFS
YAFFS

YAFFSLR
YAMBB
YAMBHFS
YAMFS

YFBB
YFBHFS

Both
Both
Both
Hunter
Animal
Both
Both
Hunter
Animal
Hunter
Animal
Both
Both

DAN HAIRE
EMILY CLOUSE
HANNAH DRUDGE
ANNA SHEARIER
LANIE NISH

NORA SHIVELY
BEAR GEISE
JUSTIN ENGLAND
NASH BOYK
CALEB SORRELLS
ADYN HARMON
ELAINA WAHLMAN
NATALIE CASH

180
131
247
270

194
216
248
267

158
197

13
25

29

21

2019
2020
2016
2022

2022
2022
2015
2013

2017
2016

8/28/2022

8/28/2022
8/28/2022

211
182
263

286
210
244

279

288

205
216

2019
2020
2016

2022
2022
2022

2015

2022

2017
2016

8/28/2022

8/28/2022



